FE
AT
U
R
E
S
4985 E. Landon Dr. Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
D

(RPM)
Efficiency
(%)
Torsional
Rigidity
(in-lbs/arc-min)
L2
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
GBPN-1601-003-xxxxx-yyy 3 3540 5664 <6 6500 96 39 104 39.7
GBPN-1601-004-xxxxx-yyy 4 3983 6373 <6 6500 96 39 104 39.7
GBPN-1601-005-xxxxx-yyy 5 3983 6373 <6 6500 96 39 104 39.7
GBPN-1601-008-xxxxx-yyy 8 3983 6373 <6 6500 96 39 104 39.7
GBPN-1602-012-xxxxx-yyy 12 7080 11328 <10 6500 94 41 154 48.5
GBPN-1602-015-xxxxx-yyy 15 6195 9912 <10 6500 94 41 154 48.5
GBPN-1602-016-xxxxx-yyy 16 7080 11328 <10 6500 94 41 154 48.5
GBPN-1602-020-xxxxx-yyy 20 7080 11328 <10 6500 94 41 154 48.5
GBPN-1602-025-xxxxx-yyy 25 6195 9912 <10 6500 94 41 154 48.5
GBPN-1602-032-xxxxx-yyy 32 7080 11328 <10 6500 94 41 154 48.5
GBPN-1602-040-xxxxx-yyy 40 6195 9912 <10 6500 94 41 154 48.5
GBPN-1602-064-xxxxx-yyy 64 3983 6373 <10 6500 94 41 154 48.5
Radial Force: 945 lbs.
Axial Force: 1350 lbs.
Running Noise: 70 ds
Part numbers are based on the specifications of the motor being matched to the gearbox.